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District Calendar 
2016-2017 

 

Date   
Tuesday, August 2 New Teacher Orientation   
Wednesday, August 3 Institute/ Teacher Work Day  
Thursday, August 4 Teacher Work Day  
Friday, August 5 District P. D.  
Monday, August 8 First Day  Students   
Monday, September 5 Labor Day  Schools and District Offices Closed 
Friday, September 23 District P. D. No Students 
Friday, October 28 Fall Break  No Students or Teachers 
Friday, November 11 Veterans Day  Schools and District Offices Closed 
Monday – Friday 
November 21-25 

Thanksgiving Break No Students or Teachers 

Friday, December 16  Last Day for Students  
Monday – Sunday  
December 19-January 2 

Christmas Holidays 
Schools and District Offices Closed 

Tuesday, January 3 Teacher Work Day/No Students Teacher Work Day/No Students 
Wednesday, January 4 Students Return to School Second Semester Begins  
Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Day Schools and District Offices Closed 
Friday, February 17 District P. D./ E-Learning Day  No Students 
Monday, February 20 Presidents’ Day  Schools and District Offices Closed 
Monday – Friday  
March 27- 31 

Spring Break No Students or Teachers 

Friday, April 14 Late Spring Break  
(Inclement Weather Day) 

Schools and District Offices Closed 

Monday, April 17  District P. D. No Students 
Monday & Tuesday  
May 22-23 

High School Graduations  

Friday, May 26 Last Day For Students  
Tuesday, May 30 Teacher Work Day  Last Day For Teachers  

 

 

2016-2017 Work Days Each Month  

Month  Teacher Professional Dev. Days  Teacher Work Day Student  
August  21 1 1 18 
September  21 1  20 
October  20  1 20 
November 16   16 
December  12   12 

S1 Totals 90 2 2 86 
January  21  1 20 
February  19 1  19 
March  18   18 
April  19 1  18 
May 20  1 19 

S2 Totals  97 2 2 94 
TOTALS 187 4 4 180 

http://www.bhamcityschools.org/bcs

